
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
North Hall Data Center

FM090222L/981610 

Est. Const. Cost: $4,000,000.00
Bid Opening Date:

Thursday, May 13, 2010@ 2:30PM
P M:T. Foster 

Mandatory Pre-Bid 
Participants                   North 

Hall Data Center 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Alpha Mechanical Heating & Air Conditioning Inc 4885 Greencraig Lane San Diego CA 92123 858/278-3500 858/278-3510 Michael Volf mvolf@alphamech.com GEN

AMG & Associates, Inc. 26470 Reuther Ave. Santa Clarita CA 91350 661/251-7401 661/251-7404 Janine Barrow albert@amgassociatesinc.com GEN

Better Builders Construction Inc. 1025 Palo Verde Ave, #33 Long Beach CA 90815 800/819-4427 Wm. Lostaunau GEN

Blum & Sons 606 Linden Ave Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Warren Yates wyates@blumelectric.com SUB

Bon Air Inc. 11340 Olympic Blvd, #302 Los Angeles CA 90064 310/575-1111 310/479-0029 Far Abdoh bonaairinc@yahoo.com GEN

Brannon Inc., DBA Smith Electric Service 1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5000 805/621-5050 Shawn Tripple jo@smith-electric.com GEN

California Central Fire Protection Inc. 358 Apache Trail Arroyo Grande CA 93420 805/481-1331 805/481-3466 Bob Weaver weaverfire@juno.com SUB

Cannon Constructors Southen CA, Inc 17000 Ventura Blvd, Ste 301 Encino CA 91316 818/906-6200 818/906-6220 Andrew Anderson aanderson@cannongroup.com GEN

CWS Systems, Inc. 3814 E. Colorado Blvd, #102 Pasadena CA 91107 626/792-1155 626/792-1177 Abed El-Abour cwsw2002@aolcom GEN

Dahl Air Conditioning Inc. 30 S. La Patera Lane Ste 9 Goleta CA 93117 805/964-2002 805/683-7654 Jeff Toortillatre jefft@dalac.ocm SUB

Doug Alan Development 1570 Raspberry Street Arroyo Grande CA 93420 805/440-9444 805/481-3466 Douglas Johnson dougalan91@yahoo.com GEN

Environmental Heating and A/C 821 N. Maulhardt Avenue Oxnard CA 93030 805/278-4425 805/278-4420 Scott Parkin
scottP@ehacinc.com    
tomr@ehacinc.com SUB

Frank Schipper Construction 610 E. Cota Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-4359 805/963-1270 Erwin Villegas erwin@schipperconstruction.com GEN

G2K Cjonstruction Inc. 28348 Road Side Dr., #205 Agoura Hills CA 91301 818/889-6046 818/889-6048 Ryan McCracken general@g2kconstruction.com GEN
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Kinyon Construction 4591 Merridock Court Santa Maria CA 93455 805/938-7990 805/934-9500 Chuck Thompson chuck@kinyonconstruciton.com GEN

Lash Construction Inc. 721 Carpinteria Ave Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/963-3553 805/965-8134 Ed Deras
alan@lashconstruction.com    
ed@lashconstruction.com GEN

Los Angeles Air Conditioning 1714 Lindbergh Court La Verne CA 91750 909/596-7077 909/596-6657 mohammad alktruder malktruder@laair.net GEN

Melchiori Construction 809 De La Vina Street Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/962-9505 805/962-8776 Sean Murphy murphy@melchiori.com    GEN

MTM Construction Inc. 16035 Phonix Dr City of Industries CA 91745 626/934-1112 626/934-1113 Ted Lee tedlee@mtminc.us GEN

Newton Construction Management 4573 Spanish Oaks Drive San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 Randy Grimps eric@newtonconstruction.com GEN

Pavilion Construction, LLC. 720 S.W. Macadam Ave. Suite 31 Portland OR 97219 503-290-5005 503-244-1810 Rick Gerard rgerard@pavilionconstruction.com GEN

Royal Window Films, Inc. 1159 N. Patt St. Anaheim CA 92801 714/618-8477 714/992-5083 Eric Flores eric@royalwindowfilms.com SUB

SBS Corporation 31416 Agoura Road, ,#135 Westlake Village CA 91361 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 Steve mcCleister dalatorre@sbscorp.us GEN

Seaside Electricq 1995 E. Main Street Ventura CA 93001 805/656-1100 805/641-3451 Jeremy Master jimcary@seasideelectric.com SUB

SimplexGrinnell 900 Allen Ave Glendale CA 91201 818/247-1199 818/247-0999 Mike Cliinton miclinton@simplexgrinnell.com SUB

Specialty Construction Inc. 645 Clarion Ct. San Luis Obispo Ca 93401 805/543-1706 805/543-1722 Steve Laputz slaputz@specialtyconstruction.com GEN

Taft Electric Company 1694 Eastman Ave Ventura CA 93006 805/642-0121 805/642-0125 Robert Moody rmoody@taftelectric.com GEN

Tower Air Inc. 867 S. Kellogg "B" Goleta CA 93117 805/681-0059 805/681-0069 Bob Freeman/Robert Davis
bob@towerairinc.com   

robert@towerairinc.com SUB

Viola Construction Co. 1144 Commercial Avenue Oxnard CA 93031 805/487-3871 805/487-3870 Gary Lundberg raymond@violainc.com GEN

Vision Communications 1421 State Street, "F" Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-7676 805/963-7673 Frank Dato frank@compuvision.com GEN
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